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Celebration

Sponsorship Opportunities

Photos: Wetlands by Sandi Bisgood, Tree by Ed Bacon, Oysters by the Oyster House. 



cocktail hour    dinner    
live music    auction    oysters

open bar    networking

Company Address

Contact Email

City State Zip

Company Name
(As you would like to be listed in the program.)

This October, the Partnership for the Delaware Estuary is
thrilled to once again host the Experience the Estuary

Celebration! Touted as one of the best fundraisers in the
region, this event draws hundreds of friends old and new for
an evening of networking and celebrating all the great work

being done to protect the Delaware River and Bay. As a
sponsor, you have the opportunity to reach each of these
guests and beyond, through promotion on PDE’s social

media platforms, website, email list, and more. Don’t miss
this chance to be part of the 2025 celebration!

Become a Sponsor Today!

2025 EXPERIENCE THE ESTUARY CELEBRATION 
Thursday, October 9 

5-8:30 pm
Vie by Cescaphe, Philadelphia

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Nonprofit/Gov’t

Oyster

Auction

Centerpiece

SWAG

Champion

Supporter

Wine Pull

Beverage

Venue

$10,000

$5,500

$4,000

$3,000

$2,200

$3,000

$2,500

$2,500

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$1,000

$750

Send completed forms to Elizabeth Horsey at
ehorsey@delawareestuary.org.

Sponsors paid by September 1 will be listed in the
program. Registration will go live in August.

Credit Card Check
Method of Payment:

Email invoice to:



Sponsorship supports PDE programs, like:

Storm Drain
Marking

Oyster Shell 
Bagging Events

Freshwater 
Mussel

Propagation Annual River
Cleanups

Free Public
Festivals

Wetland Research Art Contests

Oyster Shell
Recycling

Platinum - $10,000
16 tickets - 2 tables
Acknowledgement in event press releases
Logo in program, signage & website
Full page centerfold ad in digital program
SWAG bag for your guests

Gold - $5,500
8 tickets - 1 table
Acknowledgement in event press releases
Logo in program, signage & website
Full page ad in digital program
SWAG bag for your guests

Silver - $4,000
8 tickets - 1 table
Logo in program, signage & website
1/2 page ad in digital program

Bronze - $3,000
8 event tickets - 1 table
Listing in program, signage & website
1/4 page ad in digital program

Nonprofit/Gov’t - $2,200
8 event tickets - 1 table
Listing in program, signage & website
1/4 page ad in digital program

Oyster - $3,000*
4 event tickets
Logo near oysters
Logo in program, signage & website
1/2 page ad in digital program

Centerpiece - $2,500*
4 event tickets
Centerpiece recognition
Logo in program, signage & website
1/2 page ad in digital program

SWAG - $2,500*
4 event tickets
SWAG recognition 
Logo in program, signage & website
1/2 page ad in digital program

Auction/Beverage- $2,000*
2 event tickets
Recognition sign in venue
Listing in program, signage & website
1/2 page ad in digital program

Wine Pull/Venue - $2,000*
2 event tickets
Recognition sign in venue
Listing in program, signage & website
1/2 page ad in digital program

Champion - $1,000
1 event ticket
Recognition sign in venue
Listing in program, signage & website
1/2 page ad in digital program

Supporter - $750
No tickets included, need to purchase
separately
Listing in program, signage & website
Half page ad in digital program

Rain Garden
Installations

* A limited number available at these levels.
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